
BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

POWER DIVISION, MINISTRY OF POWER, ENERGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES.

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES’ REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

Memo No. 27.12.2672.184.02.015.25.592

e-Tender Notice (LTM)

Date: 29-01-2025.

e-Tenders are invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement following works:

Description of Works

Tender publication

Package No. e-Tender ID. (e-GP web portal)
date and time

Tender

document

last selling/

downloading
date and time

1065422

Last date and

time for tender

security

submission

24-02-2025

10:00 AM

Tender

Closing date

& time

24-02-2025

10:30 AM

Construction of 19.818KM 11KV Conversion of

Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD

line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs
against MCEP (DMD).
Construction of 19.136KM 11KV Conversion of

Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD

line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs
against MCEР (DMD)

Construction of 19.485KM 11KV Conversion of

Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD

line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs

against MCEР (DMD).

Construction of 19.950KM 11KV Conversion of

Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD
line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs

against MCEР (DMD)

Construction of 19.462KM 11KV Conversion of

Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD

line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs

against MCEP (DMD).

Construction of 19.696KM 11KV Conversion of

Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD

line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs
against MCEP (DMD).

Construction of 19.666KM 11KV Conversion of

Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD

line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs

against MCEР (DMD).

Construction of 20.396KM 11KV Conversion of

Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD

line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs
against MCEP (DMD).

Construction of 19.701KM 11KV Conversion of

Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD

line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs

against MCEР (DMD)

Construction of 19.702KM 11KV Conversion of

Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD

line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs
against MCEP (DMD)

MCEP/BREB/

DMD-W-315-3

MCEP/BREB/

DMD-W-315-4

MCEP/BREB/

DMD-W-315-5

MCEP/BREB/

DMD-W-316-1

MCЕР/BREB/

DMD-W-316-2

1065423
24-02-2025

10:30 AM

24-02-2025

11:00 AM

1065424
24-02-2025

11:00 AM

1065425
24-02-2025

11:30 AM

1065426

24-02-2025

11:30 AM

24-02-2025

12:00 PM

24-02-2025

12:00 PM

24-02-2025

12:30 PM

MCEP/BREB/

DMD-W-316-3
1065427 09-02-2025

15:00 PM

23-02-2025

17:00 PM

24-02-2025

12:30 PM

MCEP/BREB/

DMD-W-316-4

MCЕP/BREB/

DMD-W-316-5

MCЕP/BREB/

DMD-W-317-1

1065428

1065429

24-02-2025

13:00 PM

24-02-2025

13:30 PM

24-02-2025

14:00 PM

24-02-2025

14:00 PM

24-02-2025

14:30 PM

1065430
24-02-2025

14:30 PM

MCEP/BREB/

DMD-W-317-2
1065431

Construction of 20.654KM 11KV Conversion of

Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD
line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs

against MCEP (DMD)

MCEP/BREB/

DMD-W-317-3
1065432

24-02-2025

15:00 PM

24-02-2025

15:00 PМ

24-02-2025

15:30 PM

24-02-2025

15:30 PM

24-02-2025

16:00 PM

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To
submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any e-GP
registered bank's branches.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP helpdesk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

বাংলাদেশ পল্লী বিদূতায়ন বোর্চ
বাংলাদেশ পল্লী বিদ্যুতায়ন বোর্ড
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board

বাপবিবো/জন ( ) ২০২৪-২৫
"ISO 9001, ISO 14001

এবং ISO 45001 Certified"

ggaS

Superintendent Engineer
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board

Dhaka Zone (North), Savar, Dhaka.
e-mail : sedhkreb@gmail.com.

29-01-2025
(মোঃ সাব্বিউল ফেরদৌস)
উপ-পরিচালক (কারিগরী)
তত্ত্বাবধায়ক প্রকৌশলীর কার্যালয়

ঢাকা জোন (উত্তর), বাপবিবো, ঢাকা।

(মোঃ আব  ুসাঈদ)
তত্ত্বাবধায়ক প্রকৌশলী (অঃ দাঃ)

বাপবিবো, ঢাকা জোন (উত্তর)


