

**BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD**  
**POWER DIVISION, MINISTRY OF POWER, ENERGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES.**  
**GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH**

Memo No. 27.12.2672.184.02.015.25.592

Date: 29-01-2025.

**e-Tender Notice (LTM)**

e-Tenders are invited in the National e-GP System Portal (<http://www.eprocure.gov.bd>) for the procurement following works:

Description of Works	Package No.	e-Tender ID.	Tender publication (e-GP web portal) date and time	Tender document last selling/ downloading date and time	Last date and time for tender security submission	Tender Closing date & time
Construction of 19.818KM 11KV Conversion of Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs against MCEP (DMD).	MCEP/BREB/DMD-W-315-3	1065422	09-02-2025 15:00 PM	23-02-2025 17:00 PM	24-02-2025 10:00 AM	24-02-2025 10:30 AM
Construction of 19.136KM 11KV Conversion of Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs against MCEP (DMD)	MCEP/BREB/DMD-W-315-4	1065423			24-02-2025 10:30 AM	24-02-2025 11:00 AM
Construction of 19.485KM 11KV Conversion of Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs against MCEP (DMD).	MCEP/BREB/DMD-W-315-5	1065424			24-02-2025 11:00 AM	24-02-2025 11:30 AM
Construction of 19.950KM 11KV Conversion of Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs against MCEP (DMD)	MCEP/BREB/DMD-W-316-1	1065425			24-02-2025 11:30 AM	24-02-2025 12:00 PM
Construction of 19.462KM 11KV Conversion of Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs against MCEP (DMD).	MCEP/BREB/DMD-W-316-2	1065426			24-02-2025 12:00 PM	24-02-2025 12:30 PM
Construction of 19.696KM 11KV Conversion of Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs against MCEP (DMD).	MCEP/BREB/DMD-W-316-3	1065427			24-02-2025 12:30 PM	24-02-2025 13:00 PM
Construction of 19.666KM 11KV Conversion of Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs against MCEP (DMD).	MCEP/BREB/DMD-W-316-4	1065428			24-02-2025 13:30 PM	24-02-2025 14:00 PM
Construction of 20.396KM 11KV Conversion of Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs against MCEP (DMD).	MCEP/BREB/DMD-W-316-5	1065429			24-02-2025 14:00 PM	24-02-2025 14:30 PM
Construction of 19.701KM 11KV Conversion of Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs against MCEP (DMD)	MCEP/BREB/DMD-W-317-1	1065430			24-02-2025 14:30 PM	24-02-2025 15:00 PM
Construction of 19.702KM 11KV Conversion of Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs against MCEP (DMD)	MCEP/BREB/DMD-W-317-2	1065431			24-02-2025 15:00 PM	24-02-2025 15:30 PM
Construction of 20.654KM 11KV Conversion of Insulated, LT to HT & HT (1Ph to 3Ph) OHD line under the geographical area of Tangail Pbs against MCEP (DMD)	MCEP/BREB/DMD-W-317-3	1065432			24-02-2025 15:30 PM	24-02-2025 16:00 PM

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (<http://www.eprocure.gov.bd>) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any e-GP registered bank's branches.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP helpdesk ([helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd](mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)).



বাংলাদেশ পর্যায়ী বিদ্যুতায়ন বোর্ড  
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board

বাপবিবো/জন ( ) ২০২৪-২৫

Superintendent Engineer  
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board  
Dhaka Zone (North), Savar, Dhaka.  
e-mail : [sedhkreb@gmail.com](mailto:sedhkreb@gmail.com)

*SABBC*  
29-01-2025  
(মোঃ সাবিউল ফেরদৌস)  
উপ-পরিচালক (কারিগরী)  
তাপ্তব্যায়ক প্রকৌশলীর কার্যালয়  
ঢাকা জোন (উত্তর), বাপবিবো, ঢাকা।

*SABBC*  
29-01-2025  
(মোঃ আবু সাইদ)  
তাপ্তব্যায়ক প্রকৌশলী (অং দাঃ)  
বাপবিবো, ঢাকা জোন (উত্তর)